14www.sentera.eu DS-ITR-EN-000 - 04 / 05 / 16
ITR
Electronic digital fan speed controller
S.3.1.B.1
Key features
•	Wide power supply range (110—240 VAC - 50 / 60 Hz)
•	Automatic supply voltage detection
•	Adjustable stepless output voltage

Minimum
speed
Soft start duration time
Potentiometer position
S
of
t
st
ar
t
m
od
e
Article codes
Rated max. current, [A] Fuse (5*20 mm), [A]
ITR-9-15-DT 1,5 F 3,15 A H 250 VAC
ITR-9-30-DT 3,0 F 5,0 A H 250 VAC
ITR-9-50-DT 5,0 F 8,0 A H 250 VAC
ITR-9-60-DT 6,0 (6,3*32) F 10,0 A H 250 VAC
ITR-9100-DT 10,0 (6,3*32) F 16,0 A H 250 VAC
Area of use
•	Fan speed control of voltage controllable motors in ventilation systems
•	For indoor use only
Standards